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1 Bernhard, Kübler Bonn Vespa GS 3, 1962 928 594 8

2 Hans-Heinrich, Lüdemann Ahausen BMW R 51/3, 1952 1068 592 10

3 Andreas, Wittorf Friedland Yamaha XS 400, 1978 1015 588 9

3 Anette, Wittorf Friedland Yamaha XS 400, 1978 1015 588 9

4 Bernd, Stinski Hechthausen Zündapp KS 600, 1939 1139 576 11

5 Jens, Lorenzen Sankt Augustin Vespa Sprint, 1975 664 558 6

6 Dirk, Kleinlanghorst Herford Honda CB 400 Four, 1975 918 549 9

7 Jens, Stammerjohann Hohenfelde DKW NZ350, 1939 798 546 9

8 Werner, Reinl Wegberg BMW R 50/5, 1971 1030 542 11

9 Hans-Werner, Kisseler Lindlar Maico Maicoletta 175, 1956 695 537 7

10 Markus, Molter Sandesneben Honda XL 500 R, 1984 529 529 5

11 Martin, Pletz Bischofsheim Yamaha , 1983 698 516 8

12 Bernd, Kitz Siegburg Vespa Cosa 1, 1991 585 516 7

13 Jan-Hendrik, Hack Mühlenrade BMW R 100 GS, 1988 513 513 5

14 Michael, Meyer Frankfurt Peugeot P 108, 1928 940 501 10

15 Barbara, Konietzka Maintal Honda , 1970 607 490 7

16 Ulrich, Ridder Wesel BMW R 25/2, 1953 490 490 5

17 Friedhelm, Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS, 1981 811 487 9

18 Bernd, Adler Dortmund BSA Blue Star, 1934 545 477 6

19 Claudia , Kleinlanghorst Herford Yamaha XS 360, 1977 669 464 8

20 Rudi, Mähler Schalksmühle Tornax 30/I   S250, 1930 508 448 6

21 Claudia, Adler Dortmund AJS 26 T, 1936 424 424 5

22 Bernd, Stroß Bochum Yamaha SR 250, 1982 350 350 4

23 Anna, Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS, 1981 345 345 4

24 Rainer, Künzler Dortmund BMW K100 LT, 1990 295 295 4

25 Doris, Altmann-Maschmann Versmold Honda XBR500, 1985 272 272 3

26 Michael, Lanwehr Witten Honda XBR 500 S, 1990 252 252 3

27 Robin, Lewe Sommerfeld NSU 501T, 1928 240 240 2

28 Bernd, Kohlbrunn Herdecke Honda CB 450 S, 1986 240 240 4

29 Michael, Ernst 58456n Witten/ Yamaha XJ 550, 1980 210 210 4

30 Bernd, Fischer Wetter  Honda VFR 750, 1107 192 192 3

31 Harald, Zawadzki Essen Hercules K 180, 1991 190 190 4

32 Heinz, Rütjes Dortmund Honda 500 TT Clubman, 1092 174 174 2

33 Petra, Heubing Herdecke Kawasaki , 1992 151 151 3

34 Markus, Grafe Westerkappeln Wanderer 327 2,5PS, 1918 116 116 1

35 Friedrich , Haas Mühlhausen BMW R25/3, 1955 116 116 1

36 Peter, Tuchel Halle (Saale) Royal Enfield 500, 1927 108 108 1

37 Michael, Vollmer Dortmund BMW K 75, 1990 81 81 2

Seite 1 von 2 (1) Die besten fünf Ergebnisse fließen in die Wertung ein.

Jahresendergebnis



Stand: 29.09.2022 10:17
P

la
tz

Name Ort Fahrzeug, Baujahr G
es

am
tp

u
n

kt
e

W
er

tu
n

g
sp

u
n

ke
 T

o
p

 5

T
ei

ln
ah

m
en

38 Bernd, Rückl Münster BMW R23, 1939 79 79 1

39 Klaus, Heseler Düsseldorf Triumph TR 5  Trophy, 1949 70 70 1

40 Alexander, Rückl Münster Honda CB 400 N, 1984 66 66 1

41 Wolfgang, Döppner Ostercappeln Wittler Motorfahrrad M. L. 650, 1952 58 58 1

42 Lothar , Klaas Köln Honda XL 250S , 1979 5 5 1

43 Martin, Pletz Bischofsheim Yamaha SR 500, 1983 0

- Rolf, Dammrau Frechen BMW R 26, 1959 0

- Claus, Löffler Lörrach Harley-Davidson FL, 1951 0

- Sebastian, Kreppold Odelzhausen NSU 125 ZDB, 1949 0

- Hiltraud , Lüdemann Ahausen BMW R 60/2   Gespann, 1969 0

- Kay, Döppner Bohmte Royal Enfield Enfield India Bullet 350, 1987 0

- Lothar, Klaas Köln Honda XL 250 S, 1979 0

- Uwe, Lörch Köl Yamaha XS750, 1977 0

- Manfred, Hoppe Ibbenbüren  Miele 98, 1950 0

- Joachim, Nietzke Osnabrück Honda CX 500 C, 1981 0

- Christian, Lammers Ibbenbüren Honda DAX ST 50G , 1970 0

- Felix, Rückl Münster BMW R26 (Schweizer Sondermodell), 1957 0

- Rainer , Hammes Bissingen D Rad R04, 1924 0

- Rainer, Künzler Dortmund BMW K100LT, 1990 0
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1 Bernhard, Kübler Bonn Vespa GS 3, 1962 928 594 8 120 118 112 106 116 120 118 118

2 Hans-Heinrich, Lüdemann Ahausen BMW R 51/3, 1952 1068 592 10 116 118 77 104 74 120 114 118 107 120

3 Andreas, Wittorf Friedland Yamaha XS 400, 1978 1015 588 9 118 116 104 114 103 118 116 120 106

3 Anette, Wittorf Friedland Yamaha XS 400, 1978 1015 588 9 118 116 104 114 103 118 116 120 106

4 Bernd, Stinski Hechthausen Zündapp KS 600, 1939 1139 576 11 97 110 72 116 112 75 105 120 104 114 114

5 Jens, Lorenzen Sankt Augustin Vespa Sprint, 1975 664 558 6 106 108 120 114 106 110

6 Dirk, Kleinlanghorst Herford Honda CB 400 Four, 1975 918 549 9 110 110 93 82 95 103 112 99 114

7 Jens, Stammerjohann Hohenfelde DKW NZ350, 1939 798 546 9 114 112 78 114 96 78 97 109

8 Werner, Reinl Wegberg BMW R 50/5, 1971 1030 542 11 91 114 85 74 55 100 106 98 102 120 85

9 Hans-Werner, Kisseler Lindlar Maico Maicoletta 175, 1956 695 537 7 62 96 107 106 101 116 107

10 Markus, Molter Sandesneben Honda XL 500 R, 1984 529 529 5 105 118 80 110 116

11 Martin, Pletz Bischofsheim Yamaha , 1983 698 516 8 97 100 114 103 93 37 102 52

12 Bernd, Kitz Siegburg Vespa Cosa 1, 1991 585 516 7 6 98 63 98 108 110 102

13 Jan-Hendrik, Hack Mühlenrade BMW R 100 GS, 1988 513 513 5 101 70 114 118 110

14 Michael, Meyer Frankfurt Peugeot P 108, 1928 940 501 10 94 103 103 97 91 99 99 96 90 68

15 Barbara, Konietzka Maintal Honda , 1970 607 490 7 94 94 106 68 99 97 49

16 Ulrich, Ridder Wesel BMW R 25/2, 1953 490 490 5 101 110 94 82 103

17 Friedhelm, Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS, 1981 811 487 9 83 96 75 106 92 81 95 85 98

18 Bernd, Adler Dortmund BSA Blue Star, 1934 545 477 6 99 68 98 96 91 93

19 Claudia , Kleinlanghorst Herford Yamaha XS 360, 1977 669 464 8 76 92 62 106 96 67 82 88

20 Rudi, Mähler Schalksmühle Tornax 30/I   S250, 1930 508 448 6 74 60 98 83 89 104

21 Claudia, Adler Dortmund AJS 26 T, 1936 424 424 5 85 78 101 84 76

22 Bernd, Stroß Bochum Yamaha SR 250, 1982 350 350 4 101 94 99 56

23 Anna, Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS, 1981 345 345 4 83 75 92 95

24 Rainer, Künzler Dortmund BMW K100 LT, 1990 295 295 4 120 56 59 60

25 Doris, Altmann-Maschmann Versmold Honda XBR500, 1985 272 272 3 106 81 85

26 Michael, Lanwehr Witten Honda XBR 500 S, 1990 252 252 3 103 52 97

27 Robin, Lewe Sommerfeld NSU 501T, 1928 240 240 2 120 120

28 Bernd, Kohlbrunn Herdecke Honda CB 450 S, 1986 240 240 4 62 76 52 50

29 Michael, Ernst 58456n Witten/ Yamaha XJ 550, 1980 210 210 4 47 38 42 83

30 Bernd, Fischer Wetter  Honda VFR 750, 1107 192 192 3 56 44 92

31 Harald, Zawadzki Essen Hercules K 180, 1991 190 190 4 79 41 70

32 Heinz, Rütjes Dortmund Honda 500 TT Clubman, 1092 174 174 2 73 101

33 Petra, Heubing Herdecke Kawasaki , 1992 151 151 3 83 38 30

34 Markus, Grafe Westerkappeln Wanderer 327 2,5PS, 1918 116 116 1 116

35 Friedrich , Haas Mühlhausen BMW R25/3, 1955 116 116 1 116

36 Peter, Tuchel Halle (Saale) Royal Enfield 500, 1927 108 108 1 108

37 Michael, Vollmer Dortmund BMW K 75, 1990 81 81 2 53 28

38 Bernd, Rückl Münster BMW R23, 1939 79 79 1 79

39 Klaus, Heseler Düsseldorf Triumph TR 5  Trophy, 1949 70 70 1 70
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40 Alexander, Rückl Münster Honda CB 400 N, 1984 66 66 1 66

41 Wolfgang, Döppner Ostercappeln Wittler Motorfahrrad M. L. 650, 1952 58 58 1 58

42 Lothar , Klaas Köln Honda XL 250S , 1979 5 5 1 5

43 Martin, Pletz Bischofsheim Yamaha SR 500, 1983 0

- Rolf, Dammrau Frechen BMW R 26, 1959 0

- Claus, Löffler Lörrach Harley-Davidson FL, 1951 0

- Sebastian, Kreppold Odelzhausen NSU 125 ZDB, 1949 0

- Hiltraud , Lüdemann Ahausen BMW R 60/2   Gespann, 1969 0

- Kay, Döppner Bohmte Royal Enfield Enfield India Bullet 350, 1987 0

- Lothar, Klaas Köln Honda XL 250 S, 1979 0

- Uwe, Lörch Köl Yamaha XS750, 1977 0

- Manfred, Hoppe Ibbenbüren  Miele 98, 1950 0

- Joachim, Nietzke Osnabrück Honda CX 500 C, 1981 0

- Christian, Lammers Ibbenbüren Honda DAX ST 50G , 1970 0

- Felix, Rückl Münster BMW R26 (Schweizer Sondermodell), 1957 0

- Rainer , Hammes Bissingen D Rad R04, 1924 0

- Rainer, Künzler Dortmund BMW K100LT, 1990 0
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